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KNAPPIK Ayla

WATSON Sophie

JAQUES  Chloe

DUFFY  Alysse

TRISIC  Isla

RAVID  Avia

GAMBLE Georgia

KSTP

PCYC Taree

Central West

Gymnastics

KSTP

Manly

Manly

Manly

Qualification — Tumbling, Level 6 TUM Female — Results
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NSW State Levels Championships 2018 Event subtitte
Tumbling — Level 6 TUM Female — Qualification
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E

26.2
255

26.6
24.2

26.6
237

26.6
244

26.5
23.2

25.8
24.0

25.2
23.6

D

2.6
1.8

2.2
2.3

21
24

1.2
2.1

2.0
2.2

1.9
2.1

0.7
1.9

Total

28.800
+2.0 — 29.300

28.800
+2.0 — 28.500

28.700
+2.0 — 28.100

27.800
-0.2+20—
28.300

28.500
+2.0 — 27.400

27.700
+2.0 — 28.100

25.900
-0.2 —»
25.300

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 5, 2018 10:56:54 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Score

58.100

57.300

56.800

56.100

55.900

55.800

51.200
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