

NSW State Levels Championships 2018 *Event subtitle*

Tumbling – Level 6 TUM Female – Qualification

			S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	L	A	E	D	Total	Score
1.	KNAPPIK Ayla	KSTP	0	0	0	3	6	5	6	9	0	9	26.2	2.6	28.800	58.100
			5	6	5	5	4	5	5	6	0	4	25.5	1.8	+2.0 → 29.300	
2.	WATSON Sophie	PCYC Taree	0	0	0	6	4	5	8	8	0	3	26.6	2.2	28.800	57.300
			6	5	7	6	6	6	10	9	0	3	24.2	2.3	+2.0 → 28.500	
3.	JAQUES Chloe	Central West Gymnastics	0	0	0	3	6	7	7	8	0	3	26.6	2.1	28.700	56.800
			5	7	9	9	6	7	9	10	0	1	23.7	2.4	+2.0 → 28.100	
4.	DUFFY Alysse	KSTP	0	0	0	3	6	7	9	6	0	3	26.6	1.2	27.800	56.100
			3	5	6	6	7	7	7	9	0	6	24.4	2.1	-0.2 +2.0 → 28.300	
5.	TRISIC Isla	Manly	0	0	0	8	7	5	5	7	0	3	26.5	2.0	28.500	55.900
			4	7	9	9	8	9	8	10	0	4	23.2	2.2	+2.0 → 27.400	
6.	RAVID Avia	Manly	0	0	0	5	6	6	6	10	0	9	25.8	1.9	27.700	55.800
			5	8	8	8	7	6	7	8	0	3	24.0	2.1	+2.0 → 28.100	
7.	GAMBLE Georgia	Manly	0	0	0	4	3	5	6		0	0	25.2	0.7	25.900	51.200
			3	6	6	8	9	9	9	11	0	3	23.6	1.9	-0.2 → 25.300	

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at **Sep 5, 2018 10:56:54 AM**. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

